
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0717 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/24/2024 General Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024

Title: Approval of Change Order Number 01 to Agreement 24-019 with Broward Builders, a California
Corporation for the Jail Construction Project in the Amount of $323,422 for a New Agreement Total of
$35,535,578 for Cost Reduction Changes with No Change to the Contract Term

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Jail Project Owner Change Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

